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14. Mehrkampf "Uber Kurz und Lang" 2009
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3

50m Riucken Frauen

Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999
1. Laura Harrer
2. Pauline Klose
3. Nicole Richter
4. Tina Klaumiinzner
Nicht am Start
Fanny Geck

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997

Maxi Strauch
Vanessa Spangenberg
Jule LiBner

Maxi Seifert

Nataly Baron

Marie Seltner

Nicht am Start
Luise Gunther
Nicole Legler
Tabea Hoyer
Jahrgang 1994 bis 1995

1. Nathalie Kruse

2. Samantha Tépfer

3. Tanja Lange

4. Sabrina Urlass
Jahrgang 1992 bis 1993

1. Lisa Kunze

Jahrgang 1991 und alter
1. Betty Reichel

oukr~wnE

1998
1998
1999
1998

1999

1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996

1996
1996
1997

1995
1995
1995
1994

1993

1987

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 1990 Zschopau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
RoRweiner SV

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

00:40,71
00:41,28
00:48,23
00:54,49

00:35,44
00:36,16
00:40,77
00:40,88
00:45,95
00:47,38

00:41,32
00:43,30
00:44,81
00:50,52

00:39,97

00:41,28

334
320
200
139

506
476
332
330
232
211

319
277
250
174

353

320
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